B .

T3/ PP b7 o,

e ——— ———
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STAT=ME (' FILE #

et O FFICIAL COP
———

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (frant and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optionai]

B. SEND ACKNCWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

~

L

]

Y
AR

. 0428818123
EL?giﬁ'e "gene" Moore Fee: $268.00
Gook County Recorder of Deede.a oo
Date; 08/24/2004 10:12 AM Pg:

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

0400622070

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT is
1o be filed [for fecord] (or recorded) in the
B REAL ESTATE RECORDS.

2./

TERMINATION: Effactiver.ecs (3 Financing Statsment ideniifisd aboye is tel

minated with regpact to sacurity interesl(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement,

-— Ay
3. _J CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of e cinsmsing Statement ide
continued for the additional period provided ¥y 3/ plicable law.

ntifisd above with fespact 1o security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement ig

4.| |ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give namae i a:signe# in itam 7a

of 7b and address of assighes in tem 7¢; and algg give name of aseignor in item .

5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Aman e, affects

Also check ong of the following thres boxes and provide approgriate inf-;

D Dabtor of D Sacured Party of record, Check oni
«tion in items 6§ andior 7.

CHANGE name and/oraddress: Pleaserefer tothe detailed instructic L]
in tegards to changin, tha narme/addrees of a party.

6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:

¥ ang of these two boxes,

D DELETE name: Give racard name ADDname: Completeihm?aor?b. ardalsoitern 7g;
to ba delm in ttetn 6a or 6b. l | alsocommmrm: 7&73;wagﬂicable}.

B8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME (
oR utheagst Partners
8b.INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST AAME MIDDGLE NAME SUFFIX
L4
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION.
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7
OR -
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX
7¢. MAILING ADDRESS CiTY STATE |POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
7d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE [ 7s. TYPE OF GRGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION GF ORGANIZATIGN T ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, T any
ORGANIZATION
DEBTOR | l I:I NONE
-

8. AMENDMENT {COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only ong box,

Describe collatera) Ddalatad or D added, ar give entire Dresbated collateral description, or describe collateral D

assigned.

Box 400-CTCC

Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME
General Motors Acceptance Corporation

b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME F

IRST NAME

MDDLE NAME SUFFIX

“
10.0PTIONAL FILER REFERENGE DATA

FILING OFFICE COPY

— UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)




UNOFFICIAL COPY

0426818123 Page: 2 of 3

Abbress: §L8o 5.2 ommeeciar, A‘v&, CHICAGO, T

PERM TAX#

21-31-425-018-0000
21-31-425-019-0000
21-31-425-024-0000
21-31-425-025-0000
21-31-425-026-0000
21-31-425-027-0000
21-31-425-028-0000
21-31-425-029-0000
21-31-425-030-0000
21-31-425-031-0000
21-31-426-004-0000
21-31-426-005-0000
21-31-426-006-0000
21-31-426-007-0000
21-31-426-008~-06000
21-31-426-009-0000
21-31-426-010-0000
21-31-426-011-0000
21-31-426-012-0000
21-31-426-013-0000
21-31-426-014-0000

O WA AU WA

O b e e R et e e

OWE LA W N
Q (= =] QO
Y nf by L

N
]
(=]
=

\
o o Q0 000 [ERS
Mﬁ'ﬁ%%qu%.{

o Q
ooy

=)
=

o
o

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

YEAR 1ST INST
2002  $52,307.29
2002  $2,900.81
2002 $1,690.09
2002  $1,731.05
2002 $1,6%0.09
2002 $41B.26
2002 © /821B.26
2002 8£4/1.33.
2002  $5:0.75
2002 $4,395.07
2002  $1,%08.70
2002  §1,001.35
2002  $412.91
2002  $710.24
2002 §388.64
2002  $1,291.64
2002 §380.49
2002  $380.49
2002  $380.49
2002 $380.49
2002  $380.49

STAT
PAID
PAID
PAID
PRID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PATID
PAID
PAID
JATD
YATD
EALD
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PATD




0426818123 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT “A”

LOTS 8 AND 5 AND 17 THROUGH 23, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 32 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT
FPARTITION OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHEIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 15,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT LANDS BELONGING TO TEE SOUTH
CHICAGO RATLROAD COMPANY) . ‘

PARCEL 2:

LOTS 10 THROUGH 16, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 32 AND LOTS 26 THROUGH 30, BOTH
INCLUSTVE ' AND 34 THROUGH 38, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 33, ALL IN CIRCUIT COURT
PARTITION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 oF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 34 NORTH, RANGE 15, EAST
OF THE THID PRINCTBAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT LANDS BELONGING TO THE SOUTH CHICAGO
RAILROAD COMPRVY) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

LOTS 31, 32 AND 33 IN BLOIK 33 IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 3B NOF.H, RANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPATL MERIDIAN,
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THERRNF FECORDED MARCH 4, 1885 IN BOOK 19 OF PLATS, PAGE
70, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 4:

LOTS 3% THROUGH 43, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 33 IN CIRCOIT COURT PARTITION OF THE
SOUTHEAST 1/4 oF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 38 WLPTH, RANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TOT HE PLAT THLPZOF RECORDED MARCH 4, 1885 IN BOOK
13 OF PLATS, PAGE 70, IN COQK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Rev. 3/00




