

# 8231439 645 01

# **UN**OFFICIAL COPY



## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Doc#: 0426818123 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/24/2004 10:12 AM Pg: 1 of 3

	1			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STAT_MF (1) FILE #	THE ABOVE	CDACE IN THE TWO		
0400622070	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY	
		1b. This FINANCING STATE to be filed [for record] (or REAL ESTATE RECORD	MENT AMENOMENT is recorded) in the	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the rinancing Statement identifies 3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness or the -interior Statement identifies continued for the additional period provided type plicable law.	tified above with respect to security interest(s) of	the Secured Party authorizing this Ten	mination Statement.	
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 75 or	7h and a H	seed Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is	
		e of assignor in item 9.		
and of the following three baxes and provide announced int	Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check on	ly one of these two boxes.		
CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instruction in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	DELETE name: Give record name			
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		The results of the results are	oplicable).	
OR LaSalle Bank.atuta # 122962 a	nd Southeast Partners			
	TING NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:		ļ		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	77%			
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			SUPPIX	
	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE		
7d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'T INFO DE 17- TOPE OF		I SOLVE CODE	COUNTRY	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	J. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if ar	ny	
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.		1/6	П	
Describe collateral deleted or larged or many one box.		0	NONE	
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated or	ollateral description, or describe collateral 🔲 assigned			

## Box 400-CTCC

9. N.	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME dis collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized I ia. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent). If this is an Amendment authorized by	- Dald
Ī	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and enter name of DEE	TOR authorizing this Amendment.	a Deptor Which
20	General Motors Acceptance Corporation  b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	
10,0	TIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		MOSEL NAME	SUFFIX

0426818123 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

ADDRESS: 8650 S. COMMERCIAL AVE, CHICAGO, IL

PERM TAX#	DC5	YEAR	1ST INST	STAT
21-31-425-018-0000	1 05 21	2002	\$2,307.29	PAID
21-31-425-019-0000	2 OF 21	2002	\$2,900.81	PAID
21-31-425-024-0000	3 OF 21	2002	\$1,690.09	PAID
21-31-425-025-0000	4 OF 21	2002	\$1,731.05	PAID
21-31-425-026-0000	5 OF 21	2002	\$1,690.09	PAID
21-31-425-027-0000	6 OF 21	2002	×\$418.26	PAID
21-31-425-028-0000	7 OF 21	2002	\$418.26	PAID
21-31-425-029-0000	8 OF 21	2002	\$4/.1.33	PAID
21-31-425-030-0000	9 OF 21	2002	\$510.25	PAID
21-31-425-031-0000	10 OF 21	2002	\$4,391.7	PAID
21-31-426-004-0000	11 OF 21	2002	\$1,908.70	PAID
21-31-426-005-0000	12 OF 21	2002	\$1,001.35	PAID
21-31-426-006-0000	13 OF 21	2002	\$412.91	PAID
21-31-426-007-0000	14 OF 21	2002	\$710.24	JAID
21-31-426-008-0000	15 OF 21	2002	\$388.64	TATO
21-31-426-009-0000	16 OF 21	2002	\$1,291.64	PAIR
21-31-426-010-0000	17 OF 21	2002	\$380.49	PAID
21-31-426-011-0000	18 OF 21	2002	\$380.49	PAID
21-31-426-012-0000	19 OF 21	2002	\$380.49	PAID
21-31-426-013-0000	20 OF 21	2002	\$380.49	PAID
21-31-426-014-0000	21 OF 21	2002	\$380.49	PAID

0426818123 Page: 3 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT "A"**

#### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 8 AND 9 AND 17 THROUGH 23, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 32 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT LANDS BELONGING TO THE SOUTH CHICAGO RAILROAD COMPANY).

#### PARCEL 2:

LOTS 10 THROUGH 16, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 32 AND LOTS 26 THROUGH 30, BOTH INCLUSIVE AND 34 THROUGH 38, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 33, ALL IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT LANDS BELONGING TO THE SOUTH CHICAGO RAILROAD COUNTY) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

### PARCEL 3:

LOTS 31, 32 AND 33 IN QLCCK 33 IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 38 NOFIH RANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THERIOF PECORDED MARCH 4, 1885 IN BOOK 19 OF PLATS, PAGE 70, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

## PARCEL 4:

LOTS 39 THROUGH 43. BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 33 IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31. TOWNSHIP 38 NOFTH, RANGE 15. EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TOT HE PLAT THIPLOF RECORDED MARCH 4, 1885 IN BOOK 19 OF PLATS, PAGE 70. IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS